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Name of Institution MEDIA INFORMATION COMMUNICATION AND TECHNOLOGY SECTOR EDUCATION AND 
TRAINING AUTHORITY (MICT SETA)  

Contract Description APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF SERVICE PROVIDERS TO PROVIDE ICT PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS 

Contract Number MICT/SETA/ICT/08/2022 

Contract Period Start 
Date 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
8 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
3 

End 
Date 

 
3 

 
0 

 
0 

 
7 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
6 

Date of the Award 2 8 0 6 2 0 2 3 

Name of successful 
bidder 

Points claimed 
(Price & B-BBEE 

Contract price (if 
applicable) 

Directors names 

1. INVOKE 
SOLUTIONS 
 

2. AFROCENTRIC 
INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY 
 

3. FARANANI IT 
SERVICES 
 

4. PACISYS 
 

5. TIPP FOCUS 
HOLDINGS 

85 
 
 

   86 
 
 
 
              78 
 
 
               80 
 

 
               73 

N/A 
 
 
             N/A 
 
 
 
             N/A 
 
 
             N/A 
 

 
  N/A 

Nthekgo Moroaswi 
 
 
Gwiliza Luvo 
 
 
 
Naweed Hassan 
 
 
FRANK, JAYANDRAN LESLIE 
 
 
Jack Mazwi 
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